Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 8922026003

Stainless steel vegetable cutter round mouth 0.60 Kw three-phase

Description

Stainless steel construction with patented anti-corrosion non-stick treatment suitable for food
contact. Sturdy construction, removable lid for easy cleaning. High-power professional ventilated
motor with thermal protection. Microswitch on lid and handle. Continuous use. Hourly output Kg
100-450. Belt transmission. Start-stop switch with 24V control unit. Special voltages and voltages
on request. CE professional standard.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 265x580x520 mm

Dimensioni imballo 300x640x550 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Giri disco

Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Electric
50 Hz
400 rpm
21 kg
23 kg
0.6 kW
400 VvV
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