

Cod: 8922026003

## Stainless steel vegetable cutter round mouth 0.60 Kw three-phase



## **Description**

Stainless steel construction with patented anti-corrosion non-stick treatment suitable for food contact. Sturdy construction, removable lid for easy cleaning. High-power professional ventilated motor with thermal protection. Microswitch on lid and handle. Continuous use. Hourly output Kg 100-450. Belt transmission. Start-stop switch with 24V control unit. Special voltages and voltages on request. CE professional standard.

## **Dimensions**

Dimensioni esterne	265x580x520 mm
Dimensioni imballo	300x640x550 mm

## **Technical data**

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Giri disco	400 rpm
Peso	21 kg
Peso lordo	23 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.6 kW
Voltaggio	400 V